ERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-27-207-017

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

60 FT
86 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-12-68

4-30-79
9-26-84
9-26-8¢

9-4-92
2-27-96
5-11-98

FRASER FRANKLIN R & LILLIAN F
JONES, ROBERT EMERSON & HELEN EILEEN
MC DORMAN-BOWMAN, INC.
HORTON ROBERT L & MARY LOUISE

MARZULLO ANTHONY L & MARILYN J
HEATON GERALD L TRUSTEE
MARZULLO ANTHONY L & MARILYN

MARZULLO, ANTHONY L.
MARZULLO ANTHONY L & JOAN P
WILLS JOSHUA E & APRIL L

C.F. 24.30
C.F,26.20

C.F.38.50
NO C.F.

NO C.Fe.
- NO C.F.
C.F. none

SP 87,400




